Form PTO-1594 (Modified) RECOI 04 -	24 - 2002 Docket No.:
(Rev. 6/95)	
TM05/REV03	5310/98210 DOCUMENT ID 700011480
Tab settings → → → τ ▼	2064705
To the Honorable Commission From Later Sales and Later Sales	
1. Name of conveying party(ies); APR - AM 10: 02	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Menaboare odiporation	Name: RehabCare Group, Inc.
4-9-02 FINANCE SECTION	Internal Address: Suite 1700
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 7733 Forsyth Boulevard
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Saint Louis State: MO ZIP: 63105
☐ Corporation-State Delaware	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
☐ Other	Association
, and the state of	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	☐ Corporation-State Delaware
Security Agreement	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No
Execution Date: 02/27/1996	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,350,149 1,453,225 Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of application and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Mitzi G. Cherry	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00
Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One US Bank Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
	20.0822
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	20-0823
2002 LNUELLER 00000056 200823 1350149 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
/	
481 40.00 CH 482 25.00 CH	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Kay R. Sherman Lav	1 (03/29/2002
	+
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002490 FRAME: 0131

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002490 FRAME: 0132

RECORDED: 04/09/2002